Department of Health

LOUIS ANTHONY CIRILLO

License Number: ME136104
Data As Of 1/9/2026

Profession Medical Doctor

License ME136104

License Status DELINQUENT/

Qualifications Dispensing Practitioner

License Expiration Date 1/31/2024

License Original Issue Date 04/17/2018

Address of Record 34106 US Highway 19 North
PALM HARBOR, FL 34684

Controlled Substance Prescriber No

(for the Treatment of Chronic Non-
malignant Pain)

Discipline on File No
Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
BREWER, DAVID SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN 18768 10/15/2023

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Subordinate Practitioners

Name

ABBOTT, SHERYL LYNN
BOWMAN, RYAN SCOTT
CLINE, JESSICA MARIE LYNN

CRAMER, GREGORY ROBERT

CRAWFORD, PERRY WILLIAM
DEMARSE, WILLIAM ROBEY Il
DIEHL, NATHAN JEROLD

DOLAN, NICHOLAS ALEXANDER

FELDMAN, TRAVIS SCOTT
FODERA, FRANK ANTHONY
GLEAVES, RACHEL
GOGLIO, ALEC PERRY
HARDEN, KYLE
HAVERCHAK, ALEXANDRA
JOHNSON, HEATHER ANNE
KAZAR, JAMIE LYNN
LARIMORE, TRAVIS LEE
LIVOTI, REINALDO
MAFFEO, HEATHER NICOLE
MINOR, ASHLEY

MONROE, BRADLEY SEAN
NICHOLS, ALEXANDER CARL
NUNEZ-CUBILLAS, ALBERTO
PABST II, DAVID J

PARKS, THOMAS EDWARD
PASHEGOBA, STEVEN LEE
PELLISSIER, OLIVIA MARIE
PRUITT, JAMES ALLEN
REEVES, TRAVIS LANCE
RESTREPO, GLISET

RIZZO, MARISSA

SCHLEIF, ROBERT DAVID
SMITH, ALLISTAIR

SORDAN, MICHAEL ROLF
STINEBECK, JARED C
WANZER, ASHLEY

YEH, ANDERSON

Relationship

PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.

Profession

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
MEDICAL DOCTOR
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT

License
9116106
9117823
9116036
9116628
9113494
9101285
9113328
9113623
9110309
9117300
9117325
9117740
9113509
9115748
3023
9117682
9106146
9118153
9117673
9108069
9115248
9117561
9101680
9117468
9105210
9101722
9118062
142076
9110296
9110146
9114944
9112559
9111535
9115648
9105546
9112753
9113431

Effective Date
2/1/2023
9/12/2023
10/20/2023
1/9/2023
8/11/2023
1/10/2023
3/21/2023
2/16/2023
1/10/2023
5/25/2023
5/19/2023
9/1/2023
3/21/2023
1/10/2023
1/10/2023
9/20/2023
1/10/2023
10/30/2023
7/28/2023
3/21/2023
1/10/2023
7/12/2023
1/10/2023
5/25/2023
1/10/2023
1/10/2023
10/19/2023
1/10/2023
1/10/2023
1/10/2023
3/21/2023
8/26/2022
11/22/2022
1/10/2023
1/10/2023
7/19/2023
7/14/2023
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